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Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length (mm)
Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter
Outer cubic foot

Microwavable

Dalebrook

» w»>
o - »/‘4
2
(7 7/'
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Stainless Steel Fork Tong 230mm
Italy

EACH

Silver
Stainless Steel
230

0

0

0.5

355

145

55

0.85

430

340

320

13.9
0.046784
1.652177

N



Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



